
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

K-414. Exam Schedule

Tue, 17 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Ultra Strong Fields Theory  B14-201  Fedotov A.M.
Mon, 30 Apr 13:35 — 16:05 TEST Condensed Matter Physics  B14-301
Mon, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Theoretical Mechanics  S16-162  Korneev F.A.
Tue, 22 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Selected Chapters of Higher Mathematics  M17-117  Gayur I.Y.
Tue, 22 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Selected Chapters of Higher Mathematics  M17-107, M17-108  Gayur I.Y.,

Goryunov A.F.
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Nuclear Power Plant Management  S14-102  Zhuchkov A.A.
Tue, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Information Resources of Financial Monitoring  S13-505  Davydenko V.
Wed, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Molecular Physics, Thermodynamics and Electrostatics  B17-901, B17-902

 Michulis K.
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Molecular Physics, Thermodynamics and Electrostatics  B17-511  Michulis K.
Thu, 24 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Theoretical Solid State Physics (2)  M17-203  Ivliev S.V.
Fri, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Theoretical Mechanics  B16-105  Rogozkin D.B.
Fri, 25 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Modern Theory of Condensed Matter  M17-202, M17-212  Sobakin V.N.,

Ivliev S.V.
Sat, 26 May 10:15 — 13:30 TEST Selected Chapters of Higher Mathematics  M17-107, M17-108  Goryunov A.F.,

Gayur I.Y.
Mon, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B17-201  Merkulov E.Y.
Wed, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Classical Theory of Fields  S15-001, S15-101, S15-301  Rogozkin D.B.
Thu, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Materials Science in Nuclear Power Engineering  M16-S84  Stolyarov V.V.
Mon, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematics  I17-05  Sandakov E.B.
Thu, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Statistical Physics  B15-201  Marinyuk V.V.
Mon, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Dynamics of Fluids and Gases  B15-201  Uryupin S.A.


